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KM Luftgewehr, Luftpistole 2026  vorläufig ! Stand: 08.02.2026; 13:30

05.02. u. 07.02.2026 - BSC

LP 40 H I - 2.10.10
1 2 3 4

1 Koch Marvin STH 92 87 86 85 350

2 Junker Alexander STH 76 73 79 80 308

LP 40 D I - 2.10.11
1 2 3 4

1 Serstnova Anastasija BSC 85 83 87 79 334

2 Krug Christiane STH 80 85 81 79 325

z.Q. Gutzeit Constanze BSC 86 89 85 95 355

LP 40 H III - 2.10.14
1 2 3 4

1 Rudolph Carsten BSC 87 88 92 92 359

2 Kühner Alexander SG EF 80 78 76 82 316

LP 40 D III - 2.10.15
1 2 3 4

1 Zeughardt Diana STH 84 82 90 85 341

LP 40 H IV - 2.10.16
1 2 3 4

1 Eck Stefan BSC 76 85 90 74 325

2 Winkler Gerd SG EF 84 72 79 68 303

3 Rogge Martin SG EF 72 75 77 74 298

LP 40 H V - 2.10.18
1 2 3 4

1 Piesold Dr. Jörn-Uwe BSC 82 73 78 72 305

LP 40 - 2.10. Manschaften

SG EF I

1 Winkler Gerd SG EF 84 72 79 68 303

1 Rogge Martin SG EF 72 75 77 74 298

1 Kühner Alexander SG EF 80 78 76 82 316

917

STH IV

1 Zeughardt Diana STH 84 82 90 85 341

1 Krug Christiane STH 80 85 81 79 325

1 Koch Marvin STH 92 87 86 85 350

1016

LP Team Mix Junioren
1 2 3 4

z.Q. Böhmer Lydia BSC 90 94 92 276

z.Q. Süß Phil BSC 89 94 92 275

551

LP Team Mix Erwachsene
1 2 3 4

z.Q. Pitschke Aileen BSC 93 95 96 284

z.Q. Borrmann Nils BSC 94 90 92 276

560
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LP Aufl SEN I - 2.11.70
1 2 3 4

1 Kühner Alexander SG EF 83 82 85 250

LP Aufl SEN I - 2.11.71
1 2 3 4

1 Menger Janet SK WHH 80 89 95 264

LP Aufl SEN III - 2.11.74
1 2 3 4

1 Rogge Martin SG EF 88 89 89 266

2 Bejcek Hans-Jürgen BSC 88 84 88 260

3 Winkler Gerd SG EF 87 89 83 259

LP Aufl SEN IV - 2.11.76
1 2 3 4

1 Piesold, Dr. Jörn-Uwe BSC 94 92 96 282

2 Röhl Ferdinand SG WHH 88 89 95 272

3 Rockmann Gerhald SK WHH 88 91 90 269

LP Aufl SEN V - 2.11.78
1 2 3 4

1 Günther Wolfgang SK WHH 93 89 87 269

2 Herbst Karl SK WHH 76 85 80 241

LP Aufl - 2.11. Manschaften

SG EF II

1 Winkler Gerd SG EF 87 89 83 259

1 Rogge Martin SG EF 88 89 89 266

1 Kühner Alexander SG EF 83 82 85 250

775

LP Aufl SEN VI - 2.11.80
1 2 3 4

1 Salm Günter SK WHH 92 93 93 278

LG 40 H IV - 1.10.16
1 2 3 4

1 Kurz Volker BSC 88,2 90,3 80,4 92,9 351,8

LG Aufl SEN I - 1.11.70
1 2 3 4

1 Rudolph Carsten BSC 103,1 104,2 102,3 309,6

2 Brückner Sirko BSC 102,9 102,6 99,6 305,1

3 Seifarth Rene STH 97,6 97,2 101,1 295,9

4 Frenzel Kai STH 87,8 96,3 99,1 283,2

LG Aufl SEN I - 1.11.71
1 2 3 4

1 Menger Janet SK WHH 103,7 104,2 102,9 310,8

2 Ochmann Kerstin STH 88,8 90,3 93 272,1

Seite 2 von 4



Kopie von km26-luft-protokoll.xlsx

KM Luftgewehr, Luftpistole 2026  vorläufig ! Stand: 08.02.2026; 13:30

05.02. u. 07.02.2026 - BSC

LG Aufl SEN II - 1.11.72
1 2 3 4

1 Lehmann Frank BSC 97,2 100,9 103,4 301,5

LG Aufl SEN II - 1.11.73
1 2 3 4

1 Krug Heidi STH 96,3 100,9 98,4 295,6

LG Aufl SEN III - 1.11.74
1 2 3 4

1 Bejcek Hans-Jürgen BSC 102,5 95 99,6 297,1

2 Zimmermann Peter SF-WT 97,4 98,8 99,4 295,6

LG Aufl SEN IV - 1.11.76
1 2 3 4

1 Rockmann Gerhald SK WHH 103,2 100 101 304,2

2 Röhl Ferdinand SG WHH 98,8 102,4 102,4 303,6

3 Piesold Dr. Jörn-Uwe BSC 98,1 98,2 104 300,3

4 Gärtner Jürgen BSC 96 98,1 97,7 291,8

5 Richter Wolfgang STH 95,3 91,9 95,6 282,8

6 Kellner Raimond STH 94,9 96,9 90,3 282,1

7 Mader Rolf STH 90,1 91 93,6 274,7

LG Aufl SEN V - 1.11.78
1 2 3 4

1 Günther Wolfgang SK WHH 102 99,5 101,6 303,1

2 Gottstein Jörg-Peter SK WHH 78,2 91,5 92,9 262,6

Herbst Karl SK WHH Abbruch

Harnisch Lothar BSC Abbruch

LG Aufl SEN VI - 1.11.80
1 2 3 4

1 Salm Günter SK WHH 101 101,2 103 305,2

LG Aufl - 1.11. Manschaften

STH II

1 Mader Rolf STH 90,1 91 93,6 274,7

1 Richter Wolfgang STH 95,3 91,9 95,6 282,8

1 Seifarth Rene STH 97,6 97,2 101,1 295,9

853,4

LG Aufl H I - T1.11.10
1 2 3 4

1 Koch Marvin STH 99,9 102,6 96,7 299,2

2 Junker Alexander STH 96,2 100,4 101,7 298,3

LG Aufl D I - T1.11.11
1 2 3 4

1 Krug Christiane STH 103,2 102,5 98,4 304,1
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LG Aufl H II - T1.11.12
1 2 3 4

1 Heß Andreas SK WHH 104,8 104,2 103,1 312,1

2 Heß Michael SK WHH 101,2 99,4 97,8 298,4

3 Preuß Christoph BSC 96,9 100,2 98,8 295,9

LG Aufl D II - T1.11.13
1 2 3 4

1 Bilger Melanie BSC 98,2 94,5 95,2 287,9

LG Aufl - T1.11. Manschaften

STH I

1 Koch Marvin STH 99,9 102,6 96,7 299,2

1 Junker Alexander STH 96,2 100,4 101,7 298,3

1 Frenzel Kai STH 87,8 96,3 99,1 283,2

880,7

STH III

1 Ochmann Kerstin STH 88,8 90,3 93 272,1

1 Krug Heidi STH 96,3 100,9 98,4 295,6

1 Krug Christiane STH 103,2 102,5 98,4 304,1

871,8

gez. Martin Bernhardt gez. Volker Kurz
Wettkampfleiter Wettkampfleiter
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